21.0661.03001 Title.04000

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1471

Page 1, line 9, replace "primarily" with "predominantly"

Page 1, line 19, replace "primarily" with "predominantly"

Page 1, line 22, after "property" insert "<u>owned by the religious corporation or organization,</u> <u>which is</u>"

Page 2, line 3, replace "twenty-five" with "twenty"

Renumber accordingly